Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD13361 Series
Size Ø133X 61mm
Impeller Plastic PP
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  0.74kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD13361V12BHWPB 12 9.4 ~ 14.4 2.7 32.4 4000 210.6 39.39 65
CFD13361V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 1.6 38.4 4000 210.6 39.39 65
CFD13361V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 0.8 38.4 4000 210.6 39.39 65
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD13562 Series
Size Ø135X 62mm
Impeller Plastic PA66+GF
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  0.74kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD13562V12BHWPB 12 9.6 ~ 14.4 2.8 33.6 3000 308 33.17 62
CFD13562V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 2.3 55.2 3300 339.4 39.56 64
CFD13562V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 3 72 3800 399 49.04 70.5
CFD13562V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 1.2 57.6 3300 339.4 39.56 64
CFD13562V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 2.2 105.6 4200 431.2 60.26 73
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD17562 Series
Size Ø175X 62mm
Impeller Plastic PA66
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  0.77kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD17562V12BHWPB 12 9.6 ~ 14.4 2.8 33.6 3000 308 33.17 62
CFD17562V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 2.3 55.2 3300 339.4 39.56 64
CFD17562V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 3 72 3800 399 49.04 70.5
CFD17562V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 1.2 57.6 3300 339.4 39.56 64
CFD17562V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 2.2 105.6 4200 431.2 60.26 73
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD19062 Series
Size Ø190X 62mm
Impeller Plastic PP
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  0.83kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD19062V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 3.6 86.4 3000 373.9 42.9 66
CFD19062V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 1.8 86.4 3000 373.9 42.9 66
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD22063 Series
Size Ø220X 63mm
Impeller Plastic PP
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  1.4kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD22063V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 3.5 84 2800 488.3 45.5 65
CFD22063V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 1.7 81.6 2800 488.3 45.5 65
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD22590 Series
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD22590V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 4.5 108 2600 687.9 50.47 68
CFD22590V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 2.4 115.2 2600 687.9 50.47 68
Size Ø225X 90mm
Impeller Plastic PP
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  1.51kg
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD25080 Series
Size Ø250X 80mm
Impeller Metal Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  2.25kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD25080V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 5.4 129.6 2600 790.4 56.46 70
CFD25080V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 3 144 2600 790.4 56.46 70
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD280112 Series
Size Ø280X 112mm
Impeller Metal Galvanized Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  2.76kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD280112V24BHWPB 24 16 ~ 28 3.8 91.2 1700 1002 41.9 66
CFD280112V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 2.2 105.6 1700 1002 41.9 66
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD281112 Series
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD281112V24BHWPB 24 36 ~ 56 5.2 250 2300 1301 61 72
Size Ø281X 112mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  3.2kg
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD316107-BM Series
Size Ø316X 107mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  2.63kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD316107V24BMWPB 24 16 ~ 28 5 120 1600 1044.3 45.48 64
CFD316107V48BMWPB 48 36 ~ 56 2.5 120 1600 1044.3 45.48 64
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD316107-BH Series
Size Ø316X 107mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  3.5kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD316107V48BHPB 48 36 ~ 56 4.8 230.4 2000 1320 61.3 67
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD316137-BM Series
Size Ø316X 137mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  2.88kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD316137V24BMWPB 24 16 ~ 28 5.6 124.8 1600 1248.5 43.51 64
CFD316137V48BMWPB 48 36 ~ 56 2.8 124.8 1600 1248.5 43.51 64
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD316137-BH Series
Size Ø316X 137mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  3.6kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD316137V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 5.4 259.2 2000 1540 62.18 70
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD355143 Series
Size Ø355X 143mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  3.79kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD355143V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 4.3 206.4 1560 1619 54.22 69
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD355167 Series
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD355167V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 5.8 278.4 1650 2006 56.4 76
Size Ø355X 167mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  4.5kg
Website: www.sunfordcooling.com
Email: info@sunfordcooling.com
DC CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CFD404141 Series
Size Ø404X 141mm
Impeller Metal aluminum Sheet
Motor DC Brushless External Rotor Motor
Insulation Class B
Technical Features
Control input 0-10VDC/PWM, Tach
output, Locked rotor protection,
reverse polarity, Current limited, soft
start
Weight  4.75kg
 Model Number
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Current Power Speed Air Flow Pressure Noise
(V) (V) (A) (W) (RPM) (CFM) (mmH2O) dB(A)
CFD404141V48BHWPB 48 36 ~ 56 5.8 278.4 1450 2022 67.64 68